LWL-
Steckverbinder
und Zubehör
Fiber Optical
Connectors and
Accessories
1

Kleben und polieren stehen Crimp &
Cleave (C&C) Stecker und wiederver-
wendbare Schnellmontage-Stecker zur
Verfügung.
For so called “large core fi bers” the SMA
connector is the most common one. They
are remarkably easy to terminate and
robust. Aside from the tried and tested
glue and polish technique, we also offer
crimp & cleave connectors as well as
re-usable clamping connectors.
SMA connectors are mainly used in
sensor and medical applications.
Stecker Connectors
Description Part Number Bore Hole Mounting Note Pic
SMA-B128 7462018 128 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B146 7462007 146 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B236 7462004 236 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B270 7462003 270 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B340 7462006 340 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B440 7462001 440 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B475 7462008 475 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B530 7462047 530 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B640 7462002 640 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B720 7462009 720 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B880 7462012 880 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B900 7462010 900 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B1050 7462005 1050 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B1060 7462039 1060 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA--B236 7462014 236 µm Clamping 3
SMA-B1050 7462015 1050 µm Clamping 2
SMA-B1050 7462020 1050 µm Clamping MOST 3
SMA-B1050 7462021 1050 µm Clamping SERCOS 3,6 mm 3
SMA-B1050 7462022 1050 µm Clamping SERCOS 6,0 mm 3

per end.
Pic. 1
5
SMA Stecksystem
(freistehende Faser)
SMA connector system
(free-standing fi ber)
Diese SMA Stecker werden hauptsächlich bei der Laserein-
kopplung von hohen Leistungen und in der Medizintechnik
verwendet. Mit einem speziellen Verfahren aus der Feinoptik
werden die Stecker vor dem Polieren behandelt. Durch dieses
Verfahren wird erreicht, dass beim fertig konfektionierten
Stecker kein Kleber im Bereich der Faserstirnfl äche ist.
Description Part Number Bore Hole Mounting Pic
SMA-B236 7462038 236 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B260 7462053 260 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B270 7462037 270 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B440 7462019 440 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B520 7462041 520 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B640 7462023 640 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B650 7462055 650 µm Glue & Polish 1
SMA-B1560 7462040 1560 µm Glue & Polish 1
Other versions available upon request.
Pic. 1
These connectors are mainly used in medical applications
where high power levels have to be fi ber coupled. The
connectors are treated with a special process from the fi eld of
precision optics before they are polished.  Due to this process,
the ready assembled connector will be free of adhesive on
the fi ber front facet.
Fiber Adhesive Connector
Thread
6
ST Stecksystem ST connector system
Neben den Anwendungen für großker-
nigen Fasern wird der ST Stecker
auch häufi g in der Telekommunikation
eingesetzt. Schnelle Verriegelung der
Stecker ist durch den Bajonettverschluss
möglich.
Apart from multimode applications,
ST connectors are also often used in
telecommunications. Quick fastening of
the connector by bayonet joint.
Stecker Connectors
Description Part Number Bore Hole Mounting Note Pic.
ST-B127 7461004 127 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B146 7461007 146 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B235 7461001 235 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B270 7461014 270 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B280 7461011 280 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B340 7461019 340 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B436 7461002 436 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B470 7461012 470 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B641 7461003 641 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B1050 7461008 1050 µm Glue & Polish 2
ST-B1060 7461021 1060 µm Glue & Polish 1
ST-B236 7461010 236 µm Clamping 3
ST-B1050 7461009 1050 µm Clamping 4
Other versions available upon request.
Pic. 1 Pic. 2 Pic. 3 Pic. 4
7

CC2-ST-230-3.0 2580304 236 µm Crimp & Cleave Cable ∅  3.0 mm 2
Other versions available upon request.
9
FC Stecksystem FC connector system
Der FC Stecker hat einen axial gefe-
derten Stift, um die Anpresskraft der
Stirnfl äche zu begrenzen. Haupteinsatz-
gebiete sind Netzwerke für Telekommu-
nikation.
The connector is equipped with a pin
which is axially spring-loaded. The main
fi eld of application is in telecommunica-
tion networks.
Stecker Connector
Description Part Number Bore Hole Mounting Note Pic.
FC-B127 7464016 127 µm Glue & Polish 1
FC-B146 7464002 146 µm  Glue & Polish 1
FC-B235 7464004 235 µm  Glue & Polish 1
FC-B260 7464005 260 µm  Glue & Polish 1
FC-B270 7464010 270 µm Glue & Polish 1
FC-B340 7464008 340 µm Glue & Polish 1
FC-B440 7464009 440 µm Glue & Polish 1
FC-B620 7464006 620 µm Glue & Polish 1
FC-B640 7464011 640 µm Glue & Polish 1
FC-B1050 7464015 1050 µm Glue & Polish 1
FC-B1060 7464018 1060 µm Glue & Polish 1
Other versions available upon request.
Pic. 1
10
Zubehör Accessories